CY62137EV30LL-45ZSXIT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY62137EV30LL-45ZSXIT-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY62137EV30LL-45ZSXIT
Description IC SRAM 2MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 2Mbit Parallel 45
ns 44-TSOP II

CY62137EV30 MoBL®
Document Number: 38-05443 Rev. *I Page 12 of 18
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
45 CY62137EV30LL-45BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (Pb-free) Industrial
45 CY62137EV30LL-45ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
Temperature Grade: I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: XX = BV or ZS
BV = 48-ball VFBGA
ZS = 44-pin TSOP II
Speed Grade: 45 ns
Low Power
Voltage Range: V30 = 3 V typical
Process Technology: E = 90 nm
Bus Width: 7 = × 16
Density: 3 = 2-Mbit
Family Code: 621 = MoBL SRAM family
Company ID: CY = Cypress
CY - XX621 3 7 E LL I45 XV30
CY62137EV30LL-45ZSXIT Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 2MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
CY62137EV30 MoBL®
Document Number: 38-05443 Rev. *I Page 13 of 18
Package Diagrams
Figure 11.   48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm) BV48/BZ48 Package Outline, 51-85150
51-85150 *H